932
8. Liquid Handling
Dispensing/Bottletop dispensers-Titration/Burettes
GENERAL CATALOGUE EDITION 17
E & OE.
Dispensers, bottle-top, Dispensette® III, accessories
Amber soda-lime glass.With PP screw cap and PE-LD pouring ring.Reservoir bottles.
Space-saving, square design, except 2500ml reservoir which is cylindrical.

1
1
9.863 210
9.863 211
9.863 212
947
8. Liquid Handling
Titration/Digital burettes
GENERAL CATALOGUE EDITION 17
E & OE.
Automatic Titrators, TitroLine® 6000 NEW!NEW!
Compact new titrator with intelligent exchangeable units with automatic recognition of
unit size and reagent data. Thanks to the modern USB- and additional RS232 interfaces,
connection of printer, balance and further accessories are possible at the same time. The brilliant, very high-contrast
TFT-display allows the easy parameterisation and tracking of the titration curve.
TL 6000-M1/10: TitroLine® 6000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 10ml exchangeable unit WA 10,
incl. amber glass bottle for titration reagent, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip off tube and titration tip.
TL 6000-M1/20: TitroLine® 6000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 20ml exchangeable unit WA 20,
incl. amber glass bottle for titration reagent, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip off tube and titration tip.
TL 6000-M1/50: TitroLine® 6000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 50ml exchangeable unit WA 50,
incl. amber glass bottle for titration reagent, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip off tube and titration tip.
TL 6000-M2/20: TitroLine® 6000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 20ml exchangeable unit WA 20,
incl. amber glass bottle for titration reagent, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip off tube and titration tip.
With pH-combination electrode IL-pHT-A120MF-DIN-N and buffer set.
1
SI Analytics GmbH

We can supply this
manufactorer’s
whole
product range !
948
8. Liquid Handling
Titration/Digital burettes
GENERAL CATALOGUE EDITION 17
E & OE.
Automatic Titrators, TitroLine® 7000 NEW!NEW!
Compact new titrator with intelligent exchangeable units with automatic recognition of
unit size and reagent data. ID sensors are being detected automatically. Thanks to the
modern USB- and additional RS232 interfaces, connection of printer, balance and further accessories are possible at the
same time. The brilliant, very high-contrast TFT-display allows the easy parameterisation and tracking of the titration
curve.
TL 7000-M1/10: TitroLine® 7000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 10ml exchangeable unit WA 10,
incl. amber glass bottle for titration reagent, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip off tube and titration tip.
TL 7000-M1/20: TitroLine® 7000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 20ml exchangeable unit WA 20,
incl. amber glass bottle for titration reagent, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip off tube and titration tip
TL 7000-M1/50: TitroLine® 7000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 50ml exchangeable unit WA 50,
incl. amber glass bottle for titration reagent, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip off tube and titration tip
TL 7000-M2/20: TitroLine® 7000 basic unit with magnetic stirrer TM 235 and 20ml exchangeable unit WA 20,
incl. amber glass bottle for titration reagent, GL 45 and S 40-bottle adapter, tubes, drip off tube and titration tip.
With pH-combination electrode IL-pHT-A120MF-DIN-N and buffer set.
1
SI Analytics GmbH